4/131Siemens FI 01 · Update 11/2018
Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement
Ultrasonic transmitters
SITRANS LU180
4
■ Overview
SITRANS LU180 is a short-range integrated ultrasonic level

(no cable gland included)
C
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order
code(s).
Stainless steel tag [13 x 45 mm
(0.5 x 1.75 inch)]: Measuring-point number/ identifi-
cation (max. 20 characters) specify in plain text
Y15
Test certificate: Manufacturer's test certificate
M to DIN 55350, Part 18 and to ISO 9000
C11
Operating Instructions Article No.
English A5E37100674
German A5E37100685
Note: Operating instructions should be ordered as a
separate line on the order
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at
processinstrumentation/documentation
Accessories
Tag, stainless steel, 12 x 45 mm (0.47 x 1.77 inch),
one text line
7ML1930-1AC
Universal box bracket mounting kit 7ML1830-1BK
Sanitary 4" mounting clamp 7ML1830-1BR
3" ASME, DN 65 PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE Flange
adapter for 2" NPT
7ML1830-1BT
7ML1830-1BU3" ASME, DN 65 PN 10, JIS 10K 3B ETFE Flange
adapter for 2" BSPT
2" BSP nylon plastic locknut 7ML1830-1DQ
2" NPT nylon plastic locknut 7ML1830-1DT
Cable Gland, General Purpose
-20 ... +60 °C (-4 ... +140 °F)
A5E34457564
© Siemens AG 2018